22 Aralik 2012 Cumartesi

3. Kosu Saat:19:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S

1

2

6

7

GANYAN(6) :1,90 4, IKILi(1/6) 6,05 +, SIRALI IKiLi(6/1) 9,10 £, UCLU BAHIS(6/1/2) :14,72 %, 1. CIFTE(6/5,6) 3,75 ©

At ismi
GIFTED AKAY(6) (GB)

HINZIR(1)
NO JOKE(2)

NEW PARTNER(4)
KARAKTER(3)
SABAH GUNESI(5)

BABABORAN(7)

Yasg
4yda

4yda
4yda
4yda
6yda
S5yda

Syaa

Yans Sonuglan

Kv-7

1.)44500 &
1.)8.900 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
SHAMARDAL (USA) - NIVBLE FANTASY (USA)

KEYIF - MANZUVE (IRE)

BOSPORUS (IRE) - AZIADE
BOSPORUS (IRE) - REGATTA (GB)
VELOCRAPTOR (GB) - SEZALSU
ROYAL ABJAR (USA) - RUSIAN GIRL

AL'S THEATRE (USA) - SOPRAN CARRE (IRE)

58.50 kg, 60 kg, 60 kg,

2)17.800 ¢

2.)3.560 ¢

Siklet Jokey

58 OYILDIRIM

62 N.SEN

62 EMETIN

60 1.GOGER

60 H.KILICARSLAN
60 O.AHLAT

57 ABIRDAL

3.)8.900 ¢
3)1.780 ¢
Sahip Antrendrii

ATI. SERINER T.BARDAKCI
H. S EKINCI MEH.YILDIRIM
MEH. KATAR MGOKGE
SER. AGRI S.AYDEMR
SEL. DEMRKAPI  AZBOZKURT
ATI. SERINER T.BARDAKCI
MEH. GELIK KAS.DEMR

Derece

2.05.99

2.06.62

2.06.79

2.07.83

2.08.28

2.08.77

Derecesiz

Adana Hipdromu (31. Yans Giinii)

1900 Kum
4)4450 ¢

4)890 ¢

Gy AGF St Fark GGk HP
1,90 5 3Boy 101
2,70 2 1Boy 93
945 3 5Boy 92
1,95 7 101
6,00 4 99
1,90 6 106
3,00 1 111



